
ALAMANCE CLUB LEAGUE 

2019 YOUTH BASEBALL 

REVISED: 4/25/2019 

 

 
 

LEAGUE:  Beginner Pee Wee Boys Baseball Division 

 

 

TEAMS: 1. SABGC Yankees  4.  Northern Alamance Braves 

 2.  Eagles Elite  5.  Northern Alamance Warriors 

 3.  Carl Walker Braves  6. Hamlett Associates 

 

 
FIELDS & DAYS: AO – A/O Elementary   

Mon.- Sat. HF – Hawfields Park   

 MH- Mt. Hermon   

 
***FIRST TEAM IN PAIR IS THE HOME TEAM*** 

 

 
DATE: Mon. April 29 Wed. May 1 Mon. May 6 Wed. May 8 

     

 2-5 6:00  HF  1-3 6:00  AO 2  4-2 6:00  AO 2  5-3 6:00  AO 1  

 4-3 6:00  AO 2  

6-1 BYE  

4-5 BYE  

6-2 7:00   AO 2                  

1-5 7:00  AO 2  

3-6 BYE  

2-1 BYE  

6-4 6:00  HF  

     

 

 

DATE: Mon. May 13 Wed. May 15 Mon. May 20 Wed. May 22 

     

 1-4 6:00  AO 1  

3-2 6:00  HF  

6-5 BYE  

4-3 BYE  

1-6 6:00  AO 2  

5-2 7:00  AO 2  

5-4 6:00  AO 2  

3-1 6:00  HF  

2-6 BYE  

5-1 BYE  

2-4 6:00  HF  

6-3 6:00  AO 1  

 

  

 

   

 

 

• Visit http://www.alamance-nc.com/recreation/ for directions to fields, game cancellations, etc. 

• In case of bad weather Monday through Friday, call 336-513-5563 after 3:00 p.m. or Saturday after 

7:30am for cancellations. 

• Visit www.rainedout.com & sign up today to receive updates regarding game cancellations, notices to 

parents and coaches, etc. Choose to receive updates via text, email or internet  

• FREE to join! Organization name is Alamance Athletics.  

DATE: Sat. June 1 Wed. June 5 Mon. June 10 Wed. June 12 

     

 1-2 9:00am  HF  

3-6    10:00am HF  

4-5    11:00am HF  

 

6-1 6:00  MH  

4-3 7:00  MH  

 

2-6 6:00  HF  

5-1 6:00  AO 2  

6-5 6:00  MH  

   

 

 

 

     

     


